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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Scott Sawitski         M40-44        1/15        8:54        0:29       37:12        0:25       20:29     1:07:27
2     Kale Mason             M20-24         1/9        7:25        0:30       41:37        0:21       18:52     1:08:43
3     Matt Kohl              M30-34        1/11        7:37        0:41       40:48        0:21       20:32     1:09:57
4     Cody Clauer            M15-19        1/10        6:14        1:06       45:08        0:47       21:15     1:14:28
5     Erich Schleicher       M30-34        2/11       11:15        1:05       41:46        0:53       20:37     1:15:36
6     Isaiah Rabata          M15-19        2/10        8:16        1:17       46:14        1:19       18:36     1:15:41
7     Thomas Morrissey       M20-24         2/9       11:23        0:59       44:55        0:18       19:01     1:16:35
8     Chris Stindt           M25-29         1/8        9:30        1:12       43:03        0:40       24:38     1:19:01
9     Brad Wicklund          M35-39        1/22        7:56        1:12       45:20        0:57       24:23     1:19:46
10    MacK Dudzinski         M40-44        2/15       11:01        1:08       44:03        0:36       24:56     1:21:42
11    Joseph Morrissey       M15-19        3/10       12:30        1:52       47:04        1:14       19:23     1:22:00
12    Nicholas Oswald        M35-39        2/22        8:45        1:29       48:23        0:49       23:47     1:23:11
13    Bill Hanigan Hanigan   M40-44        3/15        9:18        1:13       47:46        0:29       24:53     1:23:37
14    Silas Nelson           M15-19        4/10        8:01        2:26       53:51        0:31       18:56     1:23:43
15    Cannon Lock            M15-19        5/10        7:43        1:20       48:18        1:04       25:30     1:23:53
16    David Pieper           M55-59         1/7        9:13        1:26       44:39        0:46       27:55     1:23:58
17    Andrew Pierstorff      M35-39        3/22       14:02        1:27       45:46        0:25       24:24     1:26:02
18    Mark Ahern             M25-29         2/8       11:50        1:12       50:50        0:41       21:44     1:26:15
19    Dan Hosmanek           M60-64         1/7        9:20        1:35       48:33        1:12       25:39     1:26:16
20    William Blain          M15-19        6/10        8:13        1:40       51:45        0:36       24:52     1:27:04
21    Nate Hayes             M35-39        4/22       10:11        1:15       49:54        1:04       25:37     1:28:00
23    Emilee Koltz           F20-24        1/13       11:14        1:55       51:04        0:25       23:37     1:28:14
24    Florian Refardt        M30-34        3/11       11:04        1:38       49:27        0:36       25:31     1:28:14
25    Thomas Blain           M55-59         2/7       10:59        1:51       48:06        1:05       26:36     1:28:34
26    Kyle Koltz             M50-54        1/12       12:41        1:49       48:06        0:57       25:05     1:28:36
27    Paul Thomas            M40-44        4/15       10:08        1:14       51:20        0:58       25:02     1:28:40
28    Jennifer Gerdes        F40-44         1/2        9:21        1:23       50:04        0:47       27:23     1:28:57
29    Kj Smith               M30-34        4/11        8:53        2:10       51:45        1:00       25:52     1:29:38
30    Braden Rindy           M35-39        5/22        9:09        1:57       57:20        0:31       21:23     1:30:19
31    Cori Wicklund          F35-39         1/8       10:38        1:54       52:33        0:39       25:06     1:30:49
32    Russell Pulver         M45-49        1/10       11:59        2:15       46:17        1:11       29:12     1:30:52
33    Rebecca Scott          F30-34        1/10        9:01        1:41       52:37        1:03       26:40     1:30:59
34    Jacob Zastrow          M35-39        6/22       11:20        2:01       50:17        0:36       27:05     1:31:18
35    Anna Schaffer          F35-39         2/8        8:46        1:08       55:13        0:34       25:41     1:31:20
36    Ross Reuter            M30-34        5/11       10:46        1:20       52:36        0:35       26:08     1:31:23
37    Samuel MacKenzie       M15-19        7/10        9:26        3:05       55:26        0:52       23:01     1:31:47
38    Joshua Denk            M20-24         4/9       16:12        1:26       50:07        0:34       24:25     1:32:43
39    Richard Weber          M65-99         1/6        9:48        1:07       49:53        0:52       31:27     1:33:04
40    Michael Curran         M35-39        7/22        9:28        1:22       54:56        1:09       26:19     1:33:10
41    Thomas Kuehne          M50-54        2/12       10:25        2:30       49:17        1:13       30:19     1:33:41
42    Kirk Klemme            M65-99         2/6       10:07        2:23       52:16        1:00       28:14     1:33:58
43    Tim Kubis              M55-59         3/7       10:02        1:56       54:08        1:26       26:29     1:34:00
44    Tony Weinicke          M40-44        5/15       10:54        2:12       51:55        0:55       28:17     1:34:11
45    Cassidy Holbrook       F20-24        2/13        7:59        1:38       55:54        0:33       28:19     1:34:21
46    Brittney Hansen        F25-29         1/9        9:13        1:48       54:58        0:29       27:58     1:34:24
47    Andy Wendt             M30-34        6/11        9:51        1:38       51:39        1:35       30:35     1:35:16
48    Laurie Pieper          F55-59         1/2       10:11        1:48       50:16        0:33       32:35     1:35:20
49    Timothy Morrissey      M50-54        3/12       10:58        1:53       54:58        0:40       27:08     1:35:34
50    Kenny Krause           M20-24         5/9       16:07        2:05       53:58        0:27       23:07     1:35:42
51    Allison Schultz        F25-29         2/9       11:17        1:42       55:08        0:34       27:21     1:36:01
52    Tim Kubis              M20-24         6/9       11:56        2:13       58:14        0:40       23:56     1:36:57
53    Timothy MacKenzie      M55-59         4/7       13:07        2:44       53:29        2:06       25:38     1:37:03
54    Beth Pierce            F60-64         1/3       10:41        1:33       54:50        1:07       29:04     1:37:12
55    Marie Streich          F25-29         3/9       14:58        1:32       51:32        0:30       28:48     1:37:18
56    Kim Soda               F50-54         1/7       12:24        2:08       56:44        0:45       25:20     1:37:19
57    Celia Mueller          F15-19         1/5        9:11        1:21       56:57        1:23       28:32     1:37:23
58    Richard Cargin                        0/0       11:09        2:49       55:01        1:57       27:07     1:38:02
59    David Heneghan         M50-54        4/12       11:00        1:48       52:51        0:57       32:20     1:38:54
60    Nicholas Stell         M35-39        8/22        8:28        2:27     1:00:50        0:48       26:29     1:39:00
61    Chrissy Hinn           F35-39         3/8       12:00        0:58       57:17        1:38       27:57     1:39:48
62    Andrea Young           F35-39         4/8        9:00        1:35     1:00:41        0:50       27:50     1:39:54
63    Martin Palicki         M35-39        9/22       11:16        1:58       56:20        0:53       29:50     1:40:14
64    Lorna Granger          F60-64         2/3       13:22        1:13       53:48        1:55       30:49     1:41:05
65    Tim Mulloy             M65-99         3/6       10:01        0:51       50:14        0:54       39:18     1:41:15
66    Richard Hilsabeck      M65-99         4/6       11:17        1:02       53:33        1:43       34:06     1:41:38
67    Diane Baehr            F30-34        2/10       10:13        2:29       56:45        2:06       30:18     1:41:49
68    Jessie Bathe           F50-54         2/7       12:41        1:57       56:46        1:28       29:06     1:41:56
69    David Terrall          M40-44        6/15       10:32        2:12       58:06        1:31       29:41     1:42:00
70    Timothy Zaug           M35-39       10/22       12:40        3:04                               27:49     1:42:02
71    Jane Reesor            F15-19         2/5       10:29        3:42       59:35        0:38       28:09     1:42:31
72    Marie Miller           F45-49        1/11       11:01        4:42       58:00        0:56       28:39     1:43:16
73    Stephanie Kikkert      F35-39         5/8       15:39        2:34       58:17        0:46       26:09     1:43:23
74    Charles Lovell         M45-49        2/10       17:05        2:32       55:48        0:50       27:21     1:43:34
75    Amanda Smith           F30-34        3/10       11:33        2:24       56:41        1:24       31:44     1:43:43
76    Peter Emerson          M60-64         2/7       10:54        2:21       55:17        0:38       34:47     1:43:56
77    Mike Graser            M50-54        5/12       11:30        1:50       56:19        1:23       33:03     1:44:02
78    William Schultze       M25-29         3/8        7:02        1:30       57:26        0:32       38:09     1:44:37
79    Jennifer Liebenow      F25-29         4/9       12:50        1:30       58:31        1:03       31:46     1:45:38
80    Amanda Smits           F15-19         3/5       13:12        3:28       56:51        2:06       30:48     1:46:22
81    Jessie Polman          F30-34        4/10        9:36        2:55     1:03:13        0:46       30:00     1:46:28
82    Bridget Chesbro        F25-29         5/9       12:24        2:25       59:01        1:44       31:19     1:46:51
83    Jamie Sieren           M45-49        3/10       17:12        2:33       53:36        2:18       31:21     1:46:57
84    Rodney Wiedmann Jr     M35-39       11/22       13:55        2:23       58:47        1:25       33:21     1:49:50
85    Andrew Vila            M55-59         5/7       13:02        2:19     1:04:14        0:37       30:15     1:50:25
86    Kristin Huth           F30-34        5/10       12:01        2:23     1:03:57        1:05       31:03     1:50:27
87    Amy Robel              F30-34        6/10        9:00        5:27     1:03:54        1:14       30:55     1:50:28
88    Andrew Chesbro         M25-29         4/8       12:45        5:53       59:00        1:46       31:20     1:50:41
89    Lee Bialkowski         M40-44        7/15       11:52        5:33     1:00:00        2:34       30:53     1:50:50
90    Jaime Paton            F35-39         6/8       10:56        2:48     1:00:19        2:01       34:48     1:50:50
91    Blake Peiffer                         0/0        9:39        2:43     1:03:53        1:07       34:25     1:51:45
92    Tasha Gosselin         F30-34        7/10       11:20        2:10     1:00:21        1:41       36:25     1:51:56
93    Michael Nelson         M50-54        6/12       12:27        3:12       58:57        1:53       36:17     1:52:45
94    Cindy Smith            F45-49        2/11       12:04        1:38     1:00:28        1:43       38:01     1:53:52
95    Elizabeth Zamzow       F20-24        3/13        9:53        2:18     1:04:47        1:28       36:29     1:54:53
96    Joanne Nordeen         F50-54         3/7       12:13        3:35     1:07:27        1:51       31:15     1:56:19
97    Trace Thorp            M20-24         7/9       12:06        3:45     1:06:22        1:06       33:51     1:57:08
98    Jodi Van Rossum        F45-49        3/11       12:04        1:54     1:04:16        1:30       37:56     1:57:39
99    Ryan Parris            M40-44        8/15       12:42        3:36     1:06:25        1:59       33:24     1:58:04
100   Renee Spear            F50-54         4/7       11:47        4:03     1:02:57        1:54       37:50     1:58:28
101   Halie Hackbarth        F20-24        4/13       14:05        2:29     1:07:54        1:34       34:49     2:00:49
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102   Kristen Jones          F35-39         7/8       15:10        2:57     1:05:30        1:03       38:30     2:03:07
103   Cassandra Zweiger      F25-29         6/9       20:25        1:50     1:07:30        0:40       33:47     2:04:11
104   Bridget Goodwin        F15-19         4/5       16:50        3:17     1:10:14        1:44       33:11     2:05:14
105   Maddy Schultze         F20-24        5/13       16:40        2:12     1:08:53        0:55       39:06     2:07:44
106   Amanda Kennedy         F20-24        6/13       10:19        2:54     1:16:09        0:58       38:01     2:08:20
107   Megan Zamzow           F15-19         5/5       12:46        3:05     1:16:37        1:20       35:04     2:08:50
108   Kimberly Kaczmarowski  F25-29         7/9       12:04        4:19     1:09:04        4:09       40:38     2:10:11
109   Lynda Breitkreutz      F45-49        4/11       12:59        3:34     1:20:04        1:58       31:38     2:10:11
111   Annie Hackbarth        F20-24        7/13       18:58        2:13     1:10:56        0:51       41:39     2:14:34
112   Toni Huwe              F45-49        5/11       15:46        2:05     1:11:55        2:38       45:25     2:17:46
119   Barbie Doering         F60-64         3/3       17:09        3:13     1:20:03        1:55       46:06     2:28:25
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